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Taylor von Kriegenbergh
Reagan Silber
Christopher Brewer
Ognyan Dimov
Justin Young

Koray Aldemir
Jesse Lonis

Calvin Lee

Josh Arieh

Jake Schindler
Byron Kaverman
Brekstyn Schutten
Antonio Lievano
Dan Colpoys

Chad Eveslage

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #8: High Roller No-Limit Hold’em 8-Handed

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 251 Remaining Players (at EOD): 15

Buyin: $25,000 Prize Pool: $5,929,875

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 38

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

LOWELL, MA, US

TX, US

Vista, CA, US

Veliko Tarnovo, , BG
HENDERSON, NV, US
Vienna, , AT
Medford, OR, US

Old Tappan, NJ, US
Alpharetta, GA, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Grand Rapids, Ml, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
Gloucester, MA, US
Ramsey, IN, US

2,230,000
1,915,000
5,100,000
1,975,000
2,326,000

520,000
1,325,000
1,630,000
1,995,000
3,150,000
1,880,000
4,610,000
1,650,000
2,385,000
4,914,000

Bally's/1/1
Bally's/1/2
Bally's/1/3
Bally's/1/4
Bally's/1/5
Bally's/1/6
Bally's/1/8
Bally's/2/1
Bally's/2/2
Bally's/2/3
Bally's/2/4
Bally's/2/5
Bally's/2/6
Bally's/2/7
Bally's/2/8



