

## 2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #8: High Roller No-Limit Hold'em 8-Handed

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 251 Remaining Players (at EOD): 15 Places Paid: 38

Buyin: \$25,000 Prize Pool: \$5,929,875

<b>RANK</b>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Taylor von Kriegenbergh	LOWELL, MA, US	2,230,000	Bally's / 1 / 1
2	Reagan Silber	TX, US	1,915,000	Bally's / 1 / 2
3	Christopher Brewer	Vista, CA, US	5,100,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
4	Ognyan Dimov	Veliko Tarnovo, , BG	1,975,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
5	Justin Young	HENDERSON, NV, US	2,326,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
6	Koray Aldemir	Vienna, , AT	520,000	Bally's / 1 / 6
7	Jesse Lonis	Medford, OR, US	1,325,000	Bally's / 1 / 8
8	Calvin Lee	Old Tappan, NJ, US	1,630,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
9	Josh Arieh	Alpharetta, GA, US	1,995,000	Bally's / 2 / 2
10	Jake Schindler	PHILADELPHIA, PA, US	3,150,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
11	Byron Kaverman	Las Vegas, NV, US	1,880,000	Bally's / 2 / 4
12	Brekstyn Schutten	Grand Rapids, MI, US	4,610,000	Bally's / 2 / 5
13	Antonio Lievano	Los Angeles, CA, US	1,650,000	Bally's / 2 / 6
14	Dan Colpoys	Gloucester, MA, US	2,385,000	Bally's / 2 / 7
15	Chad Eveslage	Ramsey, IN, US	4,914,000	Bally's / 2 / 8